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R
(TP)

S

T
(4 HOLES)

R (TP)

S

.322

.380 L3

±.031

V

.200

N N

.322

.380 L

.200

KK

+.000
–.005

+.000
–.005

+.006
–.000

+.006
–.000

2

±.031

2

.322

.380+.000
–.005

+.006
–.000

+.006
–.000

KK

F

.200
±.031

L.380+.000
–.005

.322

L1

1
1KK

F

.200
±.031

N N

 * JT00RT-XX-XXX(MS27472T) 
 ** JTS00RT-XX-XXX(MS27479T) 
 *** JTN00RT-XX-XXX

 * JT00RE-XX-XXX (MS27472E) 
 ** JTS00RE-XX-XXX(MS27479E) 
 *** JTN00RE-XX-XXX

 * JT00RP-XX-XXX(MS27472P) 
 ** JTS00RP-XX-XXX 
 *** JTN00RP-XX-XXX

 * JT00RE-XX-XXX (SR) 
 ** JTS00RE-XX-XXX (SR) 
 *** JTN00RE-XX-XXX (SR)

 * Standard Junior Tri-Lock 
 ** High temperature version 
 *** Clear iridite finish (gold color), N2O4 resistant

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell 
Size

F Dia. 
+.010 
–.025 

F1  Dia. 
±.010 L Max.

L1 
Max. L2 Max. L3 Max.

N 
+.001 
–.005 R (TP)

S 
±.016

T 
±.005

V Thread 
UNEF 

Class 2A 
(Plated)

KK 
Max.

KK1 
Dia. 
Max.

KK2 Dia. 
Max.

8 .125   .444 1.094 .609 .547 .500   .473   .594   .812 .120   .4375-28   .812   .625   .578

10 .188   .558 1.094 .609 .547 .500   .590   .719   .938 .120   .5625-24   .875   .750   .703

12 .312   .683 1.094 .609 .547 .500   .750   .812 1.031 .120   .6875-24 1.000   .875   .828

14 .375   .808 1.344 .609 .547 .500   .875   .906 1.125 .120   .8125-20 1.125 1.000   .953

16 .500   .909 1.344 .609 .547 .500 1.000   .969 1.219 .120   .9375-20 1.188 1.125 1.078

18 .625 1.034 1.344 .609 .547 .500 1.125 1.062 1.312 .120 1.0625-18 1.438 1.250 1.203

20 .625 1.159 1.344 .609 .547 .500 1.250 1.156 1.438 .120 1.1875-18 1.438 1.375 1.328

22 .750 1.284 1.469 .609 .547 .500 1.375 1.250 1.562 .120 1.3125-18 1.625 1.500 1.453

24 .800 1.409 1.469 .688 .547 .500 1.500 1.375 1.688 .147 1.4375-18 1.719 1.625 1.578

JT00R (MS27472) Series II – Crimp 
Wall Mounting Receptacle

  .005 DIA M

Connector
Type

Shell 
Style

Service 
Class

Shell Size
& Insert Arrg

Contact 
Type

Alternate 
Position

Special 
Variations

JT/JTS/JTN 00 RT 22-2 P A (XXX)

Part number reference. To complete,  
see how to order pages 46-50.

PART #

MS  
Number

Service 
Class

Shell 
Size

Finish Insert 
Arrg

Contact Style 
(P or S)

Alternate 
Position

MS27472 E 14 A 18 P A
MS27479 E 14 A 18 P A

Military

Commercial
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JT00R (MS27472) Series II – Crimp 
Wall Mounting Receptacle

S

R (TP)

R
(TP)

S

T
(4 HOLES)

SS

AD N

.447 .438
MAX.

P

+.000
–.005

+.000
–.005

.322 .169 MAX.

V

AD N

.322

+.000
–.005

.169 MAX.

KK2

.500
MAX.

.447

+.000
–.005

P

+.000
–.005

.322 .169 MAX. .322

+.000
–.005

.169 MAX.

P

L

AD N
KK

F

L.447

AD N

P

KKF

1

+.000
–.005

11

.447

+.000
–.005

 * JTPQ00RT-XX-XXX(MS27497T) 
 ** JTPSQ00RT-XX-XXX

 * JTPQ00RE-XX-XXX (MS27497E)

 * JTPQ00RP-XX-XXX(MS27497P) * JTPQ00RE-XX-XXX (SR)

 * Standard Junior Tri-Lock 
 ** High temperature version

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell 
Size

F Dia. 
+.010 
–.025 

F1  Dia. 
±.010

L 
Max.

L1 
Max.

N 
+.001 
–.005

P Max. 
Panel 
Thick-
ness R (TP)

S 
±.016

T 
±.005

V Thread 
UNEF Class 
2A (Plated)

AD 
Dia. 

±.005 
KK 

Max.

KK1 
Dia. 
Max.

KK2 
Dia. 
Max.

SS Dia. 
+.000 
–.016

 8 .125   .444 1.140 .468   .473 .142   .594   .812 .120   .4375-28   .516   .781   .625   .578   .563

10 .188   .558 1.140 .468   .590 .142   .719   .938 .120   .5625-24   .633   .844   .750   .703   .680

12 .312   .683 1.140 .468   .750 .142   .812 1.031 .120   .6875-24   .802   .969   .875   .828   .859

14 .375   .808 1.375 .468   .875 .142   .906 1.125 .120   .8125-20   .927 1.094 1.000   .953   .984

16 .500   .909 1.375 .468 1.000 .142   .969 1.219 .120   .9375-20 1.052 1.154 1.125 1.078 1.108

18 .625 1.034 1.375 .468 1.125 .142 1.062 1.312 .120 1.0625-18 1.177 1.406 1.250 1.203 1.233

20 .625 1.159 1.375 .468 1.250 .142 1.156 1.438 .120 1.1875-18 1.302 1.406 1.375 1.328 1.358

22 .750 1.284 1.516 .468 1.375 .142 1.250 1.562 .120 1.3125-18 1.427 1.594 1.500 1.453 1.483

24 .800 1.409 1.500 .540 1.500 .142 1.375 1.688 .147 1.4375-18 1.552 1.688 1.625 1.578 1.610

JTPQ00R (MS27497) Series II – Crimp 
Wall Mounting Receptacle 
(Back Panel Mounting)

  .005 DIA M

Connector
Type

Shell 
Style

Service 
Class

Shell Size
& Insert Arrg

Contact 
Type

Alternate 
Position

Special 
Variations

JTPQ/JTPSQ 00 RT 22-2 P A (XXX)

Part number reference. To complete,  
see how to order pages 46-50.

PART #

MS  
Number

Service 
Class

Shell 
Size

Finish Insert 
Arrg

Contact Style 
(P or S)

Alternate 
Position

MS27497 E 14 A 18 P A

Military

Commercial
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C

S

S

.891 MAX.

.380
+.006
–.000.322

+.000
–.005

N

V

.580
±.025

.938 MAX.

.380
+.006
–.000.322

+.000
–.005

.580
±.025

KKN

.380
+.006
–.000

.322
+.000
–.005

N

.580
±.025

F KK1

L

.322
+.000
–.005

.380
+.006
–.000

.580
±.025

L1

F 1

KK2N

 * JT01RT-XX-XXX 
 ** JTS01RT-XX-XXX 
 *** JTN01RT-XX-XXX

 * JT01RE-XX-XXX 
 ** JTS01RE-XX-XXX 
 *** JTN01RE-XX-XXX

 * JT01RP-XX-XXX
 ** JTS01RP-XX-XXX
 *** JTN01RP-XX-XXX

 * JT01RE-XX-XXX (SR)
 ** JTS01RE-XX-XXX (SR)
 *** JTN01RE-XX-XXX (SR) 

 * Standard Junior Tri-Lock 
 ** High temperature version 
 *** Clear iridite finish (gold color), N2O4 resistant

All dimensions for reference only.

JT01R Series II – Crimp 
Line Receptacle

Shell 
Size C Max.

F Dia. 
+.010 

F1 Dia. 
+.010 
–.025 L Max.

L1 

Max.

N Dia. 
+.001 
–.005

S +.017 
–.016

V  Thread 
UNEF Class 
2A (Plated)

KK 
Dia. Max.

KK1 Dia. 
Max. KK2 Max.

  8   .965   .444 .125 1.031 1.562   .473   .812   .4375-28   .578   .625   .812

10 1.089   .558 .188 1.031 1.562   .590   .938   .5625-24   .703   .750   .875

12 1.183   .683 .312 1.031 1.562   .750 1.031   .6875-24   .828   .875 1.000

14 1.277   .808 .375 1.031 1.812   .875 1.125   .8125-20   .953 1.000 1.125

16 1.371   .909 .500 1.031 1.812 1.000 1.219   .9375-20 1.078 1.125 1.188

18 1.465 1.034 .625 1.031 1.812 1.125 1.312 1.0625-18 1.203 1.250 1.438

20 1.589 1.159 .625 1.031 1.812 1.250 1.438 1.1875-18 1.328 1.375 1.438

22 1.715 1.284 .750 1.031 1.938 1.375 1.562 1.3125-18 1.453 1.500 1.625

24 1.838 1.409 .800 1.109 1.938 1.500 1.688 1.4375-18 1.578 1.625 1.719

Connector
Type

Shell 
Style

Service 
Class

Shell Size
& Insert Arrg

Contact 
Type

Alternate 
Position

Special 
Variations

JT/JTS/JTN 01 RT 22-2 P A (XXX)

Part number reference. To complete,  
see how to order pages 46-50.

PART #
Commercial
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 * JT02RE-XX-XXX (MS27499) 
 ** JTS02RE-XX-XXX 
 *** JTN02RE-XX-XXX

 * Standard Junior Tri-Lock 
 ** High temperature version 
 *** Clear iridite finish (gold color), N2O4 resistant

All dimensions for reference only. 
NOTE: For applications requiring an environmental seal, please refer to JT00R, page 47.

  .005 DIA M

S

R (TP)

R
(TP)

S

T
(4 HOLES)

+.006
–.000

.380

+.000
–.005

.322

±.031
.200

KK

L

N

 * JT02RE-XX-XXX (053) (MS27513) 
 ** JTS02RE-XX-XXX (053) 
 *** JTN02RE-XX-XXX (053)

+.006
–.000

.380

+.000
–.005

.322

±.031.200

.516 MAX.

KK

L

N

JT02RE (MS27499) Series II – Crimp 
JT02RE (053) (MS27513) 
Box Mounting Receptacle 

Shell 
Size L Max.

N  
+.001 
–.005 R (TP) S ±.016 T ±.005

KK Dia. 
Max.

8 .286   .473   .594   .812 .120   .438

10 .286   .590   .719   .938 .120   .563

12 .286   .750   .812 1.031 .120   .688

14 .286   .875   .906 1.125 .120   .813

16 .286 1.000   .969 1.219 .120   .938

18 .286 1.125 1.062 1.312 .120 1.047

20 .286 1.250 1.156 1.438 .120 1.172

22 .286 1.375 1.250 1.562 .120 1.297

24 .286 1.500 1.375 1.688 .147 1.422

Connector
Type

Shell 
Style

Service 
Class

Shell Size
& Insert Arrg

Contact 
Type

Alternate 
Position

Special 
Variations

JT/JTS/JTN 02 RE 22-2 P A (XXX)

Part number reference. To complete,  
see how to order pages 46-50.

PART #

MS  
Number

Service 
Class

Shell 
Size

Finish Insert 
Arrg

Contact Style 
(P or S)

Alternate 
Position

MS27499 E 14 A 18 P A
MS27513 E 14 A 18 P A

Military

Commercial
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 *   JTP02RE-XX-XXX (MS27508E) 
 ** JTPS02RE-XX-XXX 
*** JTPN02RE-XX-XXX

 * Standard Junior Tri-Lock 
 ** High temperature version 
 *** Clear iridite finish (gold color), N2O4 resistant

  .005 DIA M

All dimensions for reference only.

S

R (TP)

R
(TP)

S

T
(4 HOLES)

+.006
–.000

+.000
–.005

.505

.447

P

KK

.138

L

.322

+.000
–.005

±.031

AD
N

JTP02R (MS27508) Series II – Crimp 
Box Mounting Receptacle 
Back Panel Mounting

Shell 
Size L Max.  

N +.001 
–.005

P Max. 
Panel 

Thickness R (TP) S ±.016
T Dia. 
±.005

AD Dia. 
±.005

KK Dia. 
Max.

 8 .225   .473 .147    .594   .812 .120   .516   .531

10 .225   .590 .152   .719   .938 .120   .633   .656

12 .225   .750 .152   .812 1.031 .120   .802   .828

14 .225   .875 .152   .906 1.125 .120   .927   .953

16 .225 1.000 .152   .969 1.219 .120 1.052 1.078

18 .225 1.125 .152 1.062 1.312 .120 1.177 1.203

20 .225 1.250 .179 1.156 1.438 .120 1.302 1.328

22 .225 1.375 .179 1.250 1.562 .120 1.427 1.453

24 .225 1.500 .169 1.375 1.688 .147 1.552 1.578

Connector
Type

Shell 
Style

Service 
Class

Shell Size
& Insert Arrg

Contact 
Type

Alternate 
Position

Special 
Variations

JT/JTPS/JTPN 02 RE 22-2 P A (XXX)

Part number reference. To complete,  
see how to order pages 46-50.

PART #

MS  
Number

Service 
Class

Shell 
Size

Finish Insert 
Arrg

Contact Style 
(P or S)

Alternate 
Position

MS27508 E 14 A 18 P A

Military

Commercial
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Q

KK 1

1F

.325 ±.025.257 +.003
–.002

L

.325 ±.025.257 +.003
–.002

L

KK

2

2

.325 ±.025

F
KK

L1

.257 +.003
–.002

L

V

.325 ±.025.257 +.003
–.002

3

 * JT06RE-XX-XXX (SR)
 ** JTS06RE-XX-XXX (SR)
*** JTN06RE-XX-XXX (SR) 

 * JT06RE-XX-XXX (MS27473E) 
 ** JTS06RE-XX-XXX 
*** JTN06RE-XX-XXX

 * JT06RP-XX-XXX (MS27473P)
 ** JTS06RP-XX-XXX
*** JTN06RP-XX-XXX 

 * JT06RT-XX-XXX (MS27473T) 
 ** JTS06RT-XX-XXX 
*** JTN06RT-XX-XXX

 * Standard Junior Tri-Lock 
 ** High temperature version 
 *** Clear iridite finish (gold color), N2O4 resistant

All dimensions for reference only.

JT06R (MS27473) Series II – Crimp
Straight Plug

Shell 
Size F Dia. 

F1 Dia. 
+.001 
–.025

L  
Max.

L1  

Max.
L2 

Max.
L3  

Max.
Q Dia 
Max.

 V Thread Modified

KK Dia. 
Max.

KK1 
Max.

KK2 
Dia. 
Max.

Class 2A 
UNEF

Modified Major 
Dia.

8   .444 .125 1.562 1.000 .938 .891   .734   .4375-28   .421 –  .417   .625   .812   .578

10   .558 .188 1.562 1.000 .938 .891   .844   .5625-24   .542 –  .538   .750   .875   .703

12   .683 .312 1.562 1.000 .938 .891 1.016   .6875-24   .667 –  .663   .875 1.000   .828

14   .808 .375 1.812 1.000 .938 .891 1.141   .8125-20   .791 –  .787 1.000 1.125   .953

16   .909 .500 1.812 1.000 .938 .891 1.265   .9375-20   .916 –  .912 1.125 1.188 1.078

18 1.034 .625 1.812 1.000 .938 .891 1.391 1.0625-18 1.034 – 1.030 1.250 1.438 1.203

20 1.159 .625 1.812 1.000 .938 .891 1.500 1.1875-18 1.158 – 1.154 1.375 1.438 1.328

22 1.284 .750 1.938 1.000 .938 .891 1.625 1.3125-18 1.283 – 1.279 1.500 1.625 1.453

24 1.409 .800 1.938 1.062 .938 .891 1.750 1.4375-18 1.408 – 1.404 1.625 1.719 1.578

Connector
Type

Shell 
Style

Service 
Class

Shell Size
& Insert Arrg

Contact 
Type

Alternate 
Position

Special 
Variations

JT/JTS/JTN 06 RE 22-2 P A (XXX)

Part number reference. To complete,  
see how to order pages 46-50.

PART #

MS  
Number

Service 
Class

Shell 
Size

Finish Insert 
Arrg

Contact Style 
(P or S)

Alternate 
Position

MS27473 E 14 A 18 P A

Military

Commercial
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GROUNDING
FINGERS

L1

F KK

GROUNDING
FINGERS

.257

+.003
–.002 ±.025

.325

KK1

.938 MAX.

Q

V
GROUNDING
FINGERS

L

.257

+.003
–.002 ±.025

.325

.257

+.003
–.002 ±.025

.325

 * JTG06RE-XX-XXX (MS27484E)
 ** JTNG06RE-XX-XXX

 * JTG06RP-XX-XXX (MS27484P)
 ** JTNG06RP-XX-XXX

 * JTG06RT-XX-XXX (MS27484T)
 ** JTNG06RT-XX-XXX

 * Plug with grounding fingers 
 ** Clear iridite finish (gold color), N2O4 resistant

All dimensions for reference only.

JTG06R (MS27484) Series II – Crimp
Straight Plug (With Grounding Fingers)

Shell 
Size F Dia.  L Max.

L1 
Max.

Q 
Dia 

Max.

V Thread Modified

KK Dia. 
Max.

KK1 Dia. 
Max.

Class 2A 
UNEF

Modified Major 
Dia.

8   .444 .891 1.000   .734   .4375-28   .421 –  .417   .625   .578

10   .558 .891 1.000   .844   .5625-24   .542 –  .538   .750   .703

12   .683 .891 1.000 1.016   .6875-24   .667 –  .663   .875   .828

14   .808 .891 1.000 1.141   .8125-20   .791 –  .787 1.000   .953

16   .909 .891 1.000 1.265   .9375-20   .916 –  .912 1.125 1.078

18 1.034 .891 1.000 1.391 1.0625-18 1.034 – 1.030 1.250 1.203

20 1.159 .891 1.000 1.500 1.1875-18 1.158 – 1.154 1.375 1.328

22 1.284 .891 1.000 1.625 1.3125-18 1.283 – 1.279 1.500 1.453

24 1.409 .891 1.062 1.750 1.4375-18 1.408 – 1.404 1.625 1.578

Connector
Type

Shell 
Style

Service 
Class

Shell Size
& Insert Arrg

Contact 
Type

Alternate 
Position

Special 
Variations

JTG/JTNG 06 RE 22-2 P A (XXX)

Part number reference. To complete,  
see how to order pages 46-50.

PART #

MS  
Number

Service 
Class

Shell 
Size

Finish Insert 
Arrg

Contact Style 
(P or S)

Alternate 
Position

MS27484 E 14 A 18 P A

Military

Commercial
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I  
II  

III
SJT  

C

S (2 PLACES)

H

A

T

M .094

.062 MIN.**

.109 MAX. 

O RING O RING

Z

F

KK

RR

N

+.011
–.010

L3

M .094

.062 MIN.**

.109 MAX. 

O RING

+.011
–.010 M .094

.062 MIN.**

.109 MAX. 

O RING

+.011
–.010

.094

.062 MIN**

.109 MAX.

M

N

Z
L

KK

RR

+.011
–.010

2

N

Z

LRR

F
KK1

2

1 N

Z

V

L1RR

 * JT07RE-XX-XXX (SR) 
 *** JTS07RE-XX-XXX (SR) 
 **** JTN07RE-XX-XXX (SR)

 ★ .059 Dia. Min. 3 lockwire holes. 
  Formed lockwire hole design (6 holes) is optional. 
 • “D” shaped mounting hole dimensions. 
 * Standard Junior Tri-Lock 
 ** Panel Thickness 
 *** High temperature version 
 ****Clear iridite finish (gold color), N2O4 resistant

All dimensions for reference only.

 * JT07RE-XX-XXX (MS27474E) 
 *** JTS07RE-XX-XXX 
 **** JTN07RE-XX-XXX

 * JT07RP-XX-XXX (MS27474P) 
 *** JTS07RP-XX-XXX 
 **** JTN07RP-XX-XXX

 * JT07RT-XX-XXX (MS27474T) 
 *** JTS07RT-XX-XXX 
 **** JTN07RT-XX-XXX

JT07R (MS27474) Series II – Crimp
Jam Nut Receptacle 

Shell 
Size

A•	
+.000 
–.010

C 
Max.

F Dia. 
+.010 
–.025

F1 
Dia.

H Hex 
+.017 
–.016

L 
Max.

L1 

Max.
L2 

Max.
L3 

Max.
M 

±.005

N Dia. 
+.001 
–.005

S 
±.016

T•	
+.010 
–.000

V  Thread 
UNEF 

Class 2A
Z 

±.031
KK 

Max.

KK1 

Dia. 
Max.

KK2 

Max.

RR Thread 
(Plated)  

Class 2A

8   .830 1.390 .125   .444 1.062 .484 .453 .563 1.047 .438 .473 1.250   .884   .4375-28 .144   .812   .625   .578   .8750-20UNEF

10   .955 1.515 .188   .558 1.188 .484 .453 .563 1.047 .438   .590 1.375 1.007   .5625-24 .144   .875   .750   .703 1.0000-20UNEF

12 1.084 1.640 .312   .683 1.312 .484 .453 .563 1.047 .438   .750 1.500 1.134   .6875-24 .144 1.000   .875   .828 1.1250-18UNEF

14 1.208 1.765 .375   .808 1.438 .484 .453 .563 1.297 .438   .875 1.625 1.259   .8125-20 .144 1.125 1.000   .953 1.2500-18UNEF

16 1.333 1.953 .500   .909 1.562 .484 .453 .563 1.297 .438 1.000 1.781 1.384   .9375-20 .144 1.188 1.125 1.078 1.3750-18UNEF

18 1.459 2.031 .625 1.034 1.688 .484 .453 .563 1.297 .438 1.125 1.890 1.507 1.0625-18 .144 1.438 1.250 1.203 1.5000-18UNEF

20 1.576 2.156 .625 1.159 1.812 .453 .422 .531 1.266 .464 1.250 2.016 1.634 1.1875-18 .188 1.438 1.375 1.328 1.6250-18UNEF

22 1.701 2.280 .750 1.284 2.000 .453 .422 .531 1.391 .464 1.375 2.140 1.759 1.3125-18 .188 1.625 1.500 1.453 1.7500-18UNS

24 1.826 2.405 .800 1.409 2.125 .375 .422 .609 1.391 .464 1.500 2.265 1.884 1.4375-18 .188 1.719 1.625 1.578 1.8750-16UN

Connector
Type

Shell 
Style

Service 
Class

Shell Size
& Insert Arrg

Contact 
Type

Alternate 
Position

Special 
Variations

JT/JTS/JTN 07 RE 22-2 P A (XXX)

Part number reference. To complete,  
see how to order pages 46-50.

PART #

MS  
Number

Service 
Class

Shell 
Size

Finish Insert 
Arrg

Contact Style 
(P or S)

Alternate 
Position

MS27474 E 14 A 18 P A

Military

Commercial
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 ★ .059 Dia. Min. 3 lockwire holes. 
  Formed lockwire hole design  
  (6 holes) is optional. 
 • “D” shaped mounting hole dimensions. 
 * Miniature mounting dimensions 
 *** High temperature version 
 ****Clear iridite finish (gold color), N2O4 resistant

S

H

S

A

T

C

M
P

K

O RING

KK

RR

Z
L2

N

RR

Z
L

N

KK1

F

M
P

K

O RING

KK

RR

Z

L

N

1

M
P

K

O RING

 * JTL07RP-XX-XXX 
 *** JTLS07RP-XX-XXX 
 **** JTLN07RP-XX-XXX

 * JTL07RE-XX-XXX (SR) 
 *** JTLS07RE-XX-XXX (SR) 
 **** JTLN07RE-XX-XXX (SR)

 * JTL07RE-XX-XXX
 *** JTLS07RE-XX-XXX 
 **** JTLN07RE-XX-XXX

All dimensions for reference only.

JTL07R Series II – Crimp 
Jam Nut Receptacle

Shell 
Size

A•	
+.000 
–.010

C 
Max.

F Dia. 
+.010 
–.025

H Hex 
+.017 
–.016

K 
+.011 
–.010

L 
Max.

L1 

Max.
L2 

Max.
M 

±.005

N Dia. 
+.001 
–.005

P Panel 
Thickness

S 
±.016

T•	
+.010 
–.000

Z 
±.026

KK Dia. 
Max.

KK1   

Max.
RR Thread 
Class 2AMin. Max.

8   .542 1.077 .125   .750 .125 1.062 .641 .375 .630   .473 .062 .125   .938   .572 .047   .688   .812  .5625-24UNEF

10   .669 1.203 .188   .875 .125 1.062 .641 .375 .630   .590 .062 .125 1.062   .697 .047   .812   .875  .6875-24UNEF

12   .830 1.390 .312 1.062 .125 1.062 .641 .375 .630   .750 .062 .125 1.250   .844 .047   .938 1.000 .8750-20UNEF

14   .955 1.515 .375 1.188 .125 1.062 .641 .375 .630   .875 .062 .125 1.375 1.007 .047 1.062 1.125 1.0000-20UNEF

16 1.084 1.640 .500 1.312 .125 1.062 .641 .375 .630 1.000 .062 .125 1.500 1.134 .047 1.188 1.188 1.1250-18UNEF

18 1.208 1.765 .625 1.438 .125 1.062 .641 .375 .630 1.125 .062 .125 1.625 1.259 .047 1.312 1.438 1.2500-18UNEF

20 1.333 1.953 .625 1.562 .156 1.062 .703 .328 .755 1.250 .062 .250 1.812 1.384 .172 1.469 1.438 1.3750-18UNEF

22 1.459 2.075 .750 1.688 .156 1.062 .703 .328 .755 1.375 .062 .250 1.938 1.507 .172 1.594 1.625 1.5000-18UNEF

24 1.575 2.203 .800 1.812 .156 1.062 .703 .328 .755 1.500 .062 .250 2.062 1.634 .172 1.719 1.719 1.6250-18UNEF

Connector
Type

Shell 
Style

Service 
Class

Shell Size
& Insert Arrg

Contact 
Type

Alternate 
Position

Special 
Variations

JTL/JTLS/JTLN 07 RP 22-2 P A (XXX)

Part number reference. To complete,  
see how to order pages 46-50.
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Shell 
Size

A•	
+.000 
–.010

C 
Max.

F Dia. 
+.010 
–.025

H Hex 
+.017 
–.016

K 
+.011 
–.010

L 
Max.

L1 

Max.
L2 

Max.
M 

±.005

N Dia. 
+.001 
–.005

P Panel 
Thickness

S 
±.016

T•	
+.010 
–.000

Z 
±.026

KK Dia. 
Max.

KK1   

Max.
RR Thread 
Class 2AMin. Max.

8   .542 1.077 .125   .750 .125 1.062 .641 .375 .630   .473 .062 .125   .938   .572 .047   .688   .812  .5625-24UNEF

10   .669 1.203 .188   .875 .125 1.062 .641 .375 .630   .590 .062 .125 1.062   .697 .047   .812   .875  .6875-24UNEF

12   .830 1.390 .312 1.062 .125 1.062 .641 .375 .630   .750 .062 .125 1.250   .844 .047   .938 1.000 .8750-20UNEF

14   .955 1.515 .375 1.188 .125 1.062 .641 .375 .630   .875 .062 .125 1.375 1.007 .047 1.062 1.125 1.0000-20UNEF

16 1.084 1.640 .500 1.312 .125 1.062 .641 .375 .630 1.000 .062 .125 1.500 1.134 .047 1.188 1.188 1.1250-18UNEF

18 1.208 1.765 .625 1.438 .125 1.062 .641 .375 .630 1.125 .062 .125 1.625 1.259 .047 1.312 1.438 1.2500-18UNEF

20 1.333 1.953 .625 1.562 .156 1.062 .703 .328 .755 1.250 .062 .250 1.812 1.384 .172 1.469 1.438 1.3750-18UNEF

22 1.459 2.075 .750 1.688 .156 1.062 .703 .328 .755 1.375 .062 .250 1.938 1.507 .172 1.594 1.625 1.5000-18UNEF

24 1.575 2.203 .800 1.812 .156 1.062 .703 .328 .755 1.500 .062 .250 2.062 1.634 .172 1.719 1.719 1.6250-18UNEF

Q

.257

+.003
–.002

+.003
–.002

L1

.325
±.025

FF

H

K

L****

FF
1

.257 .325
±.025

KK

X
X1****

-BB-

 * JT08RP-XX-XXX 
 ** JTS08RP-XX-XXX 
 *** JTN08RP-XX-XXX

 * Standard Junior Tri-Lock 
 ** High temperature version 
 *** Clear iridite finish (gold color), N2O4 resistant 
 ****Dimensions L and X1 are applicable when the end of the screw is flush with the surface BB.

All dimensions for reference only.

 * JT08RE-XX-XXX (MS27500E) 
 ** JTS08RE-XX-XXX 
 *** JTN08RE-XX-XXX

JT08R (MS27500) Series II – Crimp
90° Plug 

Shell 
Size

H 
±.010

K 
±.010 L Max.

L1  

Max.
Q Dia. 
Max.

X Min. 
Cable

X1 Max. 
Cable FF Max.

FF1 
Max.

KK 
Max.

 8   .547 .156 1.578 1.125   .734 .082 .234 .438   .984   .755

10   .709 .188 1.578 1.156   .844 .082 .234 .516 1.016   .755

12   .829 .281 1.656 1.250 1.016 .114 .328 .594 1.078   .817

14 1.000 .438 1.844 1.406 1.141 .176 .457 .656 1.203   .943

16 1.021 .500 2.000 1.469 1.265 .238 .634 .719 1.265 1.067

18 1.145 .562 2.046 1.531 1.391 .208 .614 .781 1.328 1.149

20 1.270 .625 2.125 1.594 1.500 .302 .608 .844 1.359 1.399

22 1.395 .688 2.250 1.656 1.625 .302 .823 .906 1.421 1.399

24 1.520 .750 2.422 1.797 1.750 .332 .853 .969 1.703 1.587

Connector
Type

Shell 
Style

Service 
Class

Shell Size
& Insert Arrg

Contact 
Type

Alternate 
Position

Special 
Variations

JT/JTS/JTN 08 RP 22-2 P A (XXX)

Part number reference. To complete,  
see how to order pages 46-50.

PART #

MS  
Number

Service 
Class

Shell 
Size

Finish Insert 
Arrg

Contact Style 
(P or S)

Alternate 
Position

MS27500 E 14 A 18 P A

Military

Commercial
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 * JT02H-XX-XXX 
 ** JT02Y-XX-XXX (MS27476YXXDXXX) 
 *** JTS02Y-XX-XXX (MS27476YXXEXXX)

 * Standard Junior Tri-Lock 
 ** Interfacial seal wafer 
 *** High temperature version, interfacial seal 
  wafer with stainless steel shell

All dimensions for reference only.

  .005 DIA M

S

R (TP)

R
(TP)

S

T
(4 HOLES)

+.016
–.005

.375
L

N

.317
±.005 .308 MAX

KK

 * JT00H-XX-XXX 
 ** JT00Y-XX-XXX (MS27475YXXDXXX) 
 *** JTS00Y-XX-XXX (MS27482YXXEXXX)

 * Standard Junior Tri-Lock 
 ** Interfacial seal wafer 
 *** High temperature version, interfacial seal wafer  
  with stainless steel shell

  .005 DIA M

+.016
–.005

.375

±.005
.317 .308 MAX

V

L

S

R (TP)

R
(TP)

S

T
(4 HOLES)

JT00 (MS27475) Series II – Hermetic 
Wall Mounting Receptacle

Shell 
Size

L 
+.006 
–.015

N 
+.001 
–.005 R (TP)

S 
±.016

T 
 ±.005

KK 
+.001 
–.005

8 .051   .473   .594   .812 .120   .562

10 .051   .590   .719   .938 .120   .672

12 .051   .750   .812 1.031 .120   .781

14 .051   .875   .906 1.125 .120   .906

16 .051 1.000   .969 1.219 .120 1.031

18 .051 1.125 1.062 1.312 .120 1.156

20 .051 1.250 1.156 1.438 .120 1.250

22 .080 1.375 1.250 1.562 .120 1.375

24 .080 1.500 1.375 1.688 .147 1.500

Shell 
Size

L 
Max.

N 
+.001 
–.005 R (TP) S ±.016

T 
 ±.005

V Thread Class 
2A

8 .234   .473   .594   .812 .120   .5625-24UNEF

10 .234   .590   .719   .938 .120   .6875-24UNEF

12 .234   .750   .812 1.031 .120   .8125-20UNEF

14 .234   .875   .906 1.125 .120   .9375-20UNEF

16 .234 1.000   .969 1.219 .120 1.0625-18UNEF

18 .234 1.125 1.062 1.312 .120 1.1875-18UNEF

20 .234 1.250 1.156 1.438 .120 1.3125-18UNEF

22 .234 1.375 1.250 1.562 .120 1.4375-18UNEF

24 .313 1.500 1.375 1.688 .147 1.5625-18UNEF

JT02 (MS27476) Series II – Hermetic
Box Mounting Receptacle

Connector
Type

Shell 
Style

Service 
Class

Shell Size
& Insert Arrg

Contact 
Type

Alternate 
Position

Special 
Variations

JT/JTS 00 H 22-2 P A (XXX)

Part number reference. To complete,  
see how to order pages 46-50.

PART #

MS  
Number

Service 
Class

Shell 
Size

Finish Insert 
Arrg

Contact Style 
(P or S)

Alternate 
Position

MS27475 Y 14 A 18 P A
MS27482 Y 14 A 18 P A
MS27476 Y 14 A 18 P A

Military

Commercial
+.016
–.005

.375

±.005
.317 .308 MAX

V

L

S

R (TP)

R
(TP)

S

T
(4 HOLES)
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 S (2 PLACES)

H

A

T

C M
Z

.062 MIN.**

.109 MAX

O  RING

N

RR

 * JT07H-XX-XXX 
 *** JT07Y-XX-XX (MS27477YXXDXXX) 
 **** JTS07Y-XX-XXX (MS27483YXXEXXX)

 * Standard Junior Tri-Lock 
★ .059 Dia. Min. 3 lockwire holes. Formed lockwire hole design (6 holes) is optional. 
 • “D” shaped mounting hole dimensions. 
 ** Panel Thickness 
 *** Interfacial seal wafer 
 ****High temperature version, interfacial seal wafer with stainless steel shell

All dimensions for reference only.

 * JTIH-XX-XXX 
 ** JTIY-XX-XX (MS27478YXXDXXX) 
 *** JTSIY-XX-XXX (MS27503YXXEXXX) * Standard Junior Tri-Lock 

 ** Interfacial seal wafer 
 *** High temperature version, interfacial seal wafer with stainless steel shell

All dimensions for reference only. 
Weld mounting hermetic receptacle also available. Consult Amphenol, 
Sidney, NY for availability and dimensions.

GG .348

N

L

KK

.317 .340 MAX

+.011
–.010

±.005

JT07 (MS27477) Series II – Hermetic
Jam Nut Receptacle

Shell 
Size

L 
+.011 
–.010

N 
+.001 
–.005

GG 
+.011 
–.010

KK 
+.001 
–.005

8 .078   .473   .687   .562

10 .078   .590   .797   .672

12 .078   .750   .906   .781

14 .078   .875 1.031   .906

16 .078 1.000 1.156 1.031

18 .078 1.125 1.281 1.156

20 .078 1.250 1.375 1.250

22 .107 1.375 1.500 1.375

24 .107 1.500 1.625 1.500

Shell 
Size

A•	
+.000 
–.010

C 
Max.

H 
+.017 
–.016

M 
±.005

N 
+.001 
–.005

S 
±.016

T•	
+.010 
–.000 Z Max.

RR Thread 
Class 2A

  8   .830 1.390 1.062 .438   .473 1.250   .884 .244   .8750-20UNEF

10   .955 1.515 1.188 .438   .590 1.375 1.007 .244 1.0000-20UNEF

12 1.084 1.640 1.312 .438   .750 1.500 1.134 .244 1.1250-18UNEF

14 1.208 1.765 1.438 .438   .875 1.625 1.259 .244 1.2500-18UNEF

16 1.333 1.953 1.562 .438 1.000 1.781 1.384 .244 1.3750-18UNEF

18 1.459 2.031 1.688 .438 1.125 1.890 1.507 .244 1.5000-18UNEF

20 1.576 2.156 1.812 .464 1.250 2.016 1.634 .218 1.6250-18UNEF

22 1.701 2.280 2.000 .464 1.375 2.140 1.759 .218 1.7500-18UNS

24 1.826 2.405 2.125 .464 1.500 2.265 1.884 .218 1.8750-16UN

JTI (MS27478) Series II – Hermetic
Solder Mounting Receptacle

Connector
Type

Shell 
Style

Service 
Class

Shell Size
& Insert Arrg

Contact 
Type

Alternate 
Position

Special 
Variations

JT/JTS 07 H 22-2 P A (XXX)

Part number reference. To complete,  
see how to order pages 46-50.

PART #

MS  
Number

Service 
Class

Shell 
Size

Finish Insert 
Arrg

Contact Style 
(P or S)

Alternate 
Position

MS27477 Y 14 A 18 P A
MS27483 Y 14 A 18 P A
MS27478 Y 14 A 18 P A
MS27503 Y 14 A 18 P A

Military

Commercial
 S (2 PLACES)

H
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C M
Z

.062 MIN.**

.109 MAX
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* Standard Junior Tri-Lock
NOTE: For availability of back panel mounting types, consult Amphenol, Sidney, NY.

Shell 
Size

F 
Dia. 
Min.

F1 

+.010 
–.025

L1 

Max.
L2 

Max.
L3 

Max.

N 
+.001 
–.005

R 
(TP)

S 
±.016

T 
±.005

V Thread Modified KK
Dia. 
Max.

KK1 

Max.
Size 

Class 2A
Modified 

Major Dia.

8 .312 .125 .422 .734 .234 .473 .594  .812 .120  .4375-28UNEF  .421 -  .417 .500 .812

10 .429 .188 .422 .734 .234 .590 .719  .938 .120  .5625-24UNEF  .542 -  .538 .625 .875

12 .543 .312 .422 .734 .234 .750 .812 1.031 .120  .6875-24UNEF  .667 -  .663 .750 1.000

14 .668 .375 .422 .797 .234 .875 .906 1.125 .120  .8125-20UNEF  .791 -  .787 .875 1.125

16 .793 .500 .422 .797 .234 1.000 .969 1.219 .120  .9375-20UNEF  .916 -  .912 1.000 1.188

18 .894 .625 .422 .797 .234 1.125 1.062 1.312 .120 1.0625-18UNEF 1.034 - 1.030 1.109 1.438

20 1.019 .625 .422 .859 .234 1.250 1.156 1.438 .120 1.1875-18UNEF 1.158 - 1.154 1.234 1.438

22 1.144 .750 .422 .859 .234 1.375 1.250 1.562 .120 1.3125-18UNEF 1.283 - 1.279 1.359 1.625

24 1.269 .800 .422 .922 .313 1.500 1.375 1.688 .147 1.4375-18UNEF 1.408 - 1.404 1.484 1.719

JT02 (MS27335) Series II – Solder
Box Mounting Receptacle

*JT00P-XX-XXX  (MS27334P)
*JTN00P-XX-XXX

*JT00A-XX-XXX 
*JT00C-XX-XXX  (MS27334T)
*JTN00A-XX-XXX
*JTN00C-XX-XXX

*JT00A-XX-XXX(SR)
*JTN00A-XX-XXX(SR)  
*JTN00C-XX-XXX(SR)

* Standard Junior Tri-Lock
NOTE: For availability of back panel mounting types, consult Amphenol, 
Sidney, NY.

Shell 
Size

N
+.001
–.005

R
(TP)

S
± .016

T
± .005

KK
Max.

 8 .473 .594 .812 .120 .391

10 .590 .719 .938 .120 .508

12 .750 .812 1.031 .120 .622

14 .875 .906 1.125 .120 .749

16 1.000 .969 1.219 .120 .872

18 1.125 1.062 1.312 .120 .976

20 1.250 1.156 1.438 .120 1.101

22 1.375 1.250 1.562 .120 1.226

24 1.500 1.375 1.688 .147 1.351

All dimensions for reference only.

*JT02P-XX-XXX 
*JT02A-XX-XXX  
*JT02C-XX-XXX  (MS27335T)
*JTN02P-XX-XXX
*JTN02A-XX-XXX
*JTN02C-XX-XXX

 +  .005 DIA M

 +  .005 DIA M

JT00 (MS27334) Series II – Solder
Wall Mounting Receptacle

Military qualified to MIL-DTL-27599

Military qualified to MIL-DTL-27599

Connector
Type

Shell 
Style

Service 
Class

Shell Size
& Insert Arrg

Contact 
Type

Alternate 
Position

Special 
Variations

JT/JTN 07 RE 22-2 P A (XXX)

Part number reference. To complete,  
see how to order pages 46-50.

PART #

MS  
Number

Service 
Class

Shell 
Size

Finish Insert 
Arrg

Contact Style 
(P or S)

Alternate 
Position

MS27334 P 14 A 18 P A
MS27335 T

Military

Commercial
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*Standard Junior Tri-Lock

Shell 
Size

F 
Min.

F1 

+.010 
–.025

H 
+.010 
–.001

L 
Max.

L1 

Max.
L2 

Max.
Q 

Max.

V Thread Modified

KK 
Max.

Size 
Class 2A

Modified 
Major Dia.

8  .312 .125  .635 .812 .625 1.109  .734  .4375-28UNEF  .421 -  .417 .812

10  .429 .188  .734 .812 .625 1.109  .844  .5625-24UNEF  .542 -  .538 .875

12  .543 .312  .870 .812 .625 1.109 1.016  .6875-24UNEF  .667 -  .663 1.000

14  .668 .375  .996 .812 .625 1.172 1.141  .8125-20UNEF  .791 -  .787 1.125

16  .793 .500 1.122 .828 .625 1.172 1.265  .9375-20UNEF  .916 -  .912 1.188

18  .894 .625 1.246 .828 .625 1.172 1.391 1.0625-18UNEF 1.034 - 1.030 1.438

20 1.019 .625 1.372 .828 .625 1.234 1.500 1.1875-18UNEF 1.158 - 1.154 1.438

22 1.144 .750 1.496 .828 .625 1.234 1.625 1.3125-18UNEF 1.283 - 1.279 1.625

24 1.269 .800 1.622 .906 .688 1.297 1.750 1.4375-18UNEF 1.408 - 1.404 1.719

JTG06A Series II – Solder 
Straight Plug (With Grounding Ring)

*JT06P-XX-XXX  (MS27336P)
*JTN06P-XX-XXX

*JT06A-XX-XXX  (MS27336T)
*JTN06A-XX-XXX

*JT06A-XX-XXX(SR)
*JTN06A-XX-XXX(SR)  

 * Plug with grounding fingers
** Coupling nut is clear iridite finish (gold color), shell and grounding fingers 

are gold plated N2O4 resistant.

Shell 
Size

H Dia. 
+.010 
–.001

L 
Max.

Q 
Dia. 
Max.

V Thread Modified

Size 
Class 2A

Modified 
Major Dia.

 8  .635 .625  .734  .4375-28UNEF  .421 -  .417

10  .734 .625  .844  .5625-24UNEF  .542 -  .538

12  .870 .625 1.016  .6875-24UNEF  .667 -  .663

14  .996 .625 1.141  .8125-20UNEF  .791 -  .787

16 1.122 .625 1.265  .9375-20UNEF  .916 -  .912

18 1.246 .625 1.391 1.0625-18UNEF 1.034 - 1.030

20 1.372 .625 1.500 1.1875-18UNEF 1.158 - 1.154

22 1.496 .625 1.625 1.3125-18UNEF 1.283 - 1.279

24 1.622 .688 1.750 1.4375-18UNEF 1.408 - 1.404

All dimensions for reference only.

 *JTG06A-XX-XXX  
**JTNG06A-XX-XXX

JT06 (MS27336) Series II – Solder
Straight Plug

Military qualified to MIL-DTL-27599

Military qualified to MIL-DTL-27599

Connector
Type

Shell 
Style

Service 
Class

Shell Size
& Insert Arrg

Contact 
Type

Alternate 
Position

Special 
Variations

JT/JTN/JTG/JTNG 06 RE 22-2 P A (XXX)

Part number reference. To complete,  
see how to order pages 46-50.

PART #

MS  
Number

Service 
Class

Shell 
Size

Finish Insert 
Arrg

Contact Style 
(P or S)

Alternate 
Position

MS27336 P 14 A 18 P A

Military

Commercial
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 Amphenol:   

  MS27472E22A2P  MS27472T14B37P  MS27474T12C35P  MS27497T22A21SA  MS27497T22F21SA 

MS27499E14B18S  MS27499E14B35S  MS27508E12F4A  MS27474E22B21P  MS27478Y10D98P  MS27472E20A16P

  MS27497T8A98PA  MS27508E14F35B  MS27497P20B35P  MS27497T12A3S  MS27472E16B8P  MS27472T12B3P 

MS27497P12B35P  MS27497T10A35P  MS27497T18B11P  MS27497T18B11S  MS27497T8A35PA  MS27497T8B35P

  MS27499E8B98P  MS27508E24B35BA  MS27508E20B41B  MS27508E20B41BA  MS27508E22B35SB 

MS27508T10B35P  MS27472T16C8SA  MS27472T8B44P  MS27497T14B5P  MS27497T8B98S  MS27474T22B55P 

MS27508E10A35B  MS27508E16A26B  MS27499E12A35PD  MS27508E22A35SA  MS27508E20A35B 

MS27497T12B4S  MS27497T24F35SB  MS27474E22B35S  MS27508E16B26SB  MS27497T12B35SA 

MS27508E24F35P  MS27474E16F8P  MS27508E18F32PA  MS27508E16B35SC  MS27497T16A8S 

MS27497E14F97P  MS27508E22F35S  MS27474E24B35S-LC  MS27497E24B61S  MS27508E24B35PD 

MS27474E12F35PA  MS27474E20F39P  MS27474T12F35PA  MS27474T20F35SA  MS27474T8F98P 

MS27497T20B16PB  MS27472T12B3S  MS27474E20F16P  MS27472E12B35S  MS27497T24A4S  MS27474T10B35B

  MS27474T14B18B  MS27474T10F35S-LC  MS27508E14B35PA  MS27479E10C99P  MS27474T12B35S-LC 

MS27472E12A35P  MS27497T22B35S  MS27497T24A4SA  MS27472T16B55P  MS27472T16B8P  MS27497E16F35P-

LC  MS27499E16B35S  MS27497E20B35PB  MS27474T16B55PA  MS27497T14A5S  MS27508E14B15SD 

MS27497T14B18A  MS27497T24B35SB  MS27508E16B35AA  MS27499E24B4P  MS27497E22B35PA 

MS27508E8B98S  MS27508E24B35PC  MS27497T16B26PA  MS27508E20B41P  MS27472T8F98P  MS27508E20F2A

  MS27497E16F35PA  MS27497T16F35SC  MS27508E14B35PB  MS27474E24F35P  MS27497T18F53S 

MS27497E24B35S  MS27497E12A3S  MS27508E14B15P

http://www.mouser.com/amphenolaerospace
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27472E22A2P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27472T14B37P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27474T12C35P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T22A21SA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T22F21SA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27499E14B18S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27499E14B35S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E12F4A
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27474E22B21P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27478Y10D98P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27472E20A16P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T8A98PA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E14F35B
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497P20B35P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T12A3S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27472E16B8P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27472T12B3P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497P12B35P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T10A35P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T18B11P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T18B11S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T8A35PA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T8B35P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27499E8B98P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E24B35BA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E20B41B
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E20B41BA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E22B35SB
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508T10B35P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27472T16C8SA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27472T8B44P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T14B5P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T8B98S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27474T22B55P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E10A35B
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E16A26B
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27499E12A35PD
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E22A35SA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E20A35B
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T12B4S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T24F35SB
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27474E22B35S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E16B26SB
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T12B35SA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E24F35P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27474E16F8P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E18F32PA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E16B35SC
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T16A8S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497E14F97P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E22F35S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27474E24B35S-LC
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497E24B61S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E24B35PD
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27474E12F35PA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27474E20F39P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27474T12F35PA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27474T20F35SA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27474T8F98P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T20B16PB
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27472T12B3S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27474E20F16P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27472E12B35S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T24A4S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27474T10B35B
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27474T14B18B
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27474T10F35S-LC
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E14B35PA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27479E10C99P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27474T12B35S-LC
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27472E12A35P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T22B35S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T24A4SA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27472T16B55P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27472T16B8P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497E16F35P-LC
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497E16F35P-LC
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27499E16B35S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497E20B35PB
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27474T16B55PA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T14A5S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E14B15SD
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T14B18A
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T24B35SB
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E16B35AA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27499E24B4P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497E22B35PA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E8B98S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E24B35PC
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T16B26PA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E20B41P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27472T8F98P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E20F2A
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497E16F35PA
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T16F35SC
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E14B35PB
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27474E24F35P
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497T18F53S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497E24B35S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27497E12A3S
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MS27508E14B15P

